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Attendees (Industry, NSF & Guests) 

Atttendee Name Affiliation Organization Email 

Acton, Dave Guest NSWC Crane david.acton@navy.mil 

Beraha, Rudy Industry Qualcomm rberaha@qti.qualcomm.com 

Fichtner, Mark Industry Marvell Semiconductor mrfichtn@marvell.com 

Jayabharathi, Rathish Industry Intel rathish.jayabharathi@intel.com 

Jin, Xiaoqing Industry Toyota Technical Center xiaoqing.jin@tema.toyota.com 

Kapinski, James Industry Toyota Technical Center jim.kapinski@tema.toyota.com 

Koenck, Steve Industry Rockwell Collins sekoenck@rockwellcollins.com 

Krenz, Mike Industry UTC Aerospace Systems MICHAEL.KRENZ@utas.utc.com 

Nelson, Jeff Industry UTC Aerospace Systems jeff.nelson@hs.utc.com 

Roze, Claudeliah Guest American Airlines songsofsol@yahoo.com 

Schwarzkopf, Alex NSF NSF aschwarz@nsf.gov 

Scott, Craig University of Washington NSF scottcs@u.washington.edu 

Vandivort, Andrew Industry Raytheon amvandivort@raytheon.com 

Wang, Jennifer Industry Marvell Semiconductor wangj@marvell.com 

White, Adam Industry UTC Aerospace Systems Adam.White@utas.utc.com 

Wilson, Howard Industry Consultant hawlsn2357@gmail.com 

 
Attendees (ASU) 

Atttendee Name Affiliation Organization Email 

Cai, Jian Student ASU Jian.Cai@asu.edu 

Christian, Lisa Project Manager ASU lisa.christian@asu.edu 

Fainekos, Georgios Faculty ASU fainekos@asu.edu 

Gaudette, Ben Student ASU bgaudett@asu.edu 

Hoxha, Bardh Student ASU bhoxha@asu.edu 

Lee, Yann-Hang Faculty ASU yhlee@asu.edu 

Rajan, Madhav Student ASU mrajan@asu.edu 

Vrudhula, Sarma Director ASU vrudhula@asu.edu 

Wu, Carole-Jean Associate Director ASU carole-jean.wu@asu.edu 
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Attendees (SIU) 

Atttendee Name Affiliation Organization Email 

AbouQamar, Nezar Student SIU nezar@siu.edu 

Ahmadi, Reza Faculty SIU ahmadi@siu.edu 

Al-Jubouri, Wisam Student SIU wisam@siu.edu 

Alladi, Phaninder Student SIU phaniall@siu.edu 

Beasley, Nancy Project Manager SIU nancyj0@siu.edu 

Choudhari, Ashish Student SIU choudhariashish@siu.edu 

Dara, Chandra Student SIU dchandra@siu.edu 

Delaney, Brett Student SIU bdelaney@siu.edu 

Ekstrand,Aaron Student SIU aaronekstrand@siu.edu 

Gkintzou, Lillian Student SIU gkintzou.lillian@gmail.com 

Gupta, Lalit Faculty SIU lgupta@siu.edu 

Haniotakis, Themistoklis Faculty SIU haniotak@siu.edu 

Harackiewicz, Frances Faculty SIU fran@engr.siu.edu 

Hatziadoniu, Constantine Faculty SIU hatz@siu.edu 

Islam, Sheikh Ariful Student SIU arifece2k6@gmail.com 

Kagaris, Dimitri Faculty SIU kagaris@engr.siu.edu 

Kaiser, Garrett Student SIU gwkaiser@siu.edu 

Kuchi, Jayasurya Student SIU jayasuryakuchi@siu.edu 

Kumar, Pavan Student SIU pavan.javvaji@gmail.com 

Lenox, Joseph Student SIU lenox.joseph@gmail.com 

Mozaffari, Nima Student SIU mozaffari.nima@gmail.com 

Mudhireddy, Naresh Student SIU mudhireddy@siu.edu 

Olsen, Daniel Student SIU dolsen@siu.edu 

Phegley, James Faculty SIU phegley@engr.siu.edu 

Pierce, Luke Student SIU lukepier@siu.edu 

Ramaprasad, Harini Faculty SIU harinir@siu.edu 

Savanur, Puneet Student SIU puneet1488@siu.edu 

Sayeh, Mohammad Faculty SIU sayeh@siu.edu 

Suda, Jessica Student SIU jls1988@siu.edu 

Taebi, Sareh Faculty SIU staebi@siu.edu 

Toulas, Theodoros Student SIU theodoros.toulas@gmail.com 

Tragoudas, Spyros Director SIU spyros@engr.siu.edu 

Wang, Haibo Associate Director SIU haibo@engr.siu.edu 

Warwick, John Dean SIU warwick@siu.edu 

Watkins, Adam Student SIU watkins@engr.siu.edu 

Zargarzadeh, Hassan Faculty SIU hassan@siu.edu 

Zhang, Feixiang Student SIU feixiang@siu.edu 

Zhou, Xiangwei Faculty SIU xzhou@engr.siu.edu 

 


